CAITLYN de ARAUJO

Wardrobe Credits

Wardrobe Supervisor
Nutcracker (regional tour)
Annie Jump and the Library of Heaven
Strange Snow

Photograph 51

Miracle on South Division Street
Sex With Strangers

Great Expectations

Wardrobe Crew

Romeo & Juliet

Mala

The Liar

The Merry Wives of Windsor

A Doll’s House

Macbeth

Twelfth Night

Christmas at Pemberley
Dracula

Measure for Measure
Heartbreak House

Exit the King

As You Like It

The Wiz

The Miraculous Journey of Edward
Tulane

Cyrano de Bergerac

A Flea In Her Ear

A Midsummer Night’s Dream
The Barber of Seville

Robin Hood and His Merry Men
Welcome to Bronzeville
Rudolph the Red Nosed Reindeer
King Lear

Arcadia

An Ideal Husband

The African Company Presents
Richard Ill

Die Fledermaus

Ella Enchanted

Aquila

42 Street

Holes

A Christmas Carol

James and the Giant Peach
Othello

The Island

A Streetcar Named Desire

The Merry Wives of Windsor
Memphis

Pilobolus

Anything Goes

| LOVE LUCY Live Onstage!
Rudolph the Red Nose Reindeer
Steel Hommer

Alvin Ailey American Dance Theatre
The Tens

Trans-Siberian Orchestra

Tom Jones

Eugene Ballet

Renaissance Theatreworks
Milwaukee Chamber Theatre
Renaissance Theatreworks
Milwaukee Chamber Theatre
Renaissance Theatreworks
Milwaukee Chamber Theatre

American Players Theatre
American Players Theatre
American Players Theatre
American Players Theatre
American Players Theatre
American Players Theatre
American Players Theatre
Milwaukee Repertory Theatre
Milwaukee Ballet

American Players Theatre
American Players Theatre
American Players Theatre
American Players Theatre
First Stage Children’s Theatre
First Stage Children’s Theatre

American Players Theatre
American Players Theatre
American Players Theatre
Florentine Opera Company
First Stage Children’s Theatre
First Stage Children’s Theatre
First Stage Children’s Theatre
American Players Theatre
American Players Theatre
American Players Theatre
American Players Theatre

Florentine Opera Company
First Stage Children’s Theatre
Norton Center for the Arts
Norton Center for the Arts
First Stage Children’s Theatre
Milwaukee Repertory Theatre
First Stage Children’s Theatre
American Players Theatre
American Players Theatre
American Players Theatre
American Players Theatre
Norton Center for the Arts
Eastern Kentucky University
Eastern Kentucky University
Norton Center for the Arts
Eastern Kentucky University

SITI Company, Actors Theatre of Louisville
Norton Center for the Performing Arts

Actors Theatre of Louisville
KFC Yum! Center
Actors Theatre of Louisville

2019
2019
2019
2019
2017
2017
2017

2023
2023
2023
2023
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
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Shakespeare (Abridged) Kentucky Shakespeare Festival 2011
As You Like It Kentucky Shakespeare Festival 2011
Academic

The Real Inspector Hound
A Streetcar Named Desire
Hay Fever

The Lady from the Sea
God of Carnage

Beloit College
Beloit College
Beloit College (Supervisor)
Beloit College (Supervisor)
Beloit College (Supervisor)

2010
2010
2013
2012
2012



