## **CAITLYN de ARAUJO**

## **Wardrobe Credits**

Wardrobe Supervisor	_	
Nutcracker (regional tour)	Eugene Ballet	2019
Annie Jump and the Library of Heaven	Renaissance Theatreworks	2019
Strange Snow	Milwaukee Chamber Theatre	2019
Photograph 51	Renaissance Theatreworks	2019
Miracle on South Division Street	Milwaukee Chamber Theatre	2017
Sex With Strangers	Renaissance Theatreworks	2017
Great Expectations	Milwaukee Chamber Theatre	2017
Wardrobe Crew		2022
Romeo & Juliet	American Players Theatre	2023
Mala	American Players Theatre	2023
The Liar	American Players Theatre	2023
The Merry Wives of Windsor	American Players Theatre	2023
A Doll's House	American Players Theatre	2019
Macbeth	American Players Theatre	2019
Twelfth Night	American Players Theatre	2019
Christmas at Pemberley	Milwaukee Repertory Theatre	2018
Dracula	Milwaukee Ballet	2018
Measure for Measure	American Players Theatre	2018
Heartbreak House	American Players Theatre	2018
Exit the King	American Players Theatre	2018
As You Like It	American Players Theatre	2018
The Wiz	First Stage Children's Theatre	2018
The Miraculous Journey of Edward	First Stage Children's Theatre	2018
Tulane		
Cyrano de Bergerac	American Players Theatre	2017
A Flea In Her Ear	American Players Theatre	2017
A Midsummer Night's Dream	American Players Theatre	2017
The Barber of Seville	Florentine Opera Company	2017
Robin Hood and His Merry Men	First Stage Children's Theatre	2017
Welcome to Bronzeville	First Stage Children's Theatre	2017
Rudolph the Red Nosed Reindeer	First Stage Children's Theatre	2016
King Lear	American Players Theatre	2016
Arcadia	American Players Theatre	2016
An Ideal Husband	American Players Theatre	2016
The African Company Presents	American Players Theatre	2016
Richard III	Florentine Onero Common.	2016
Die Fledermaus	Florentine Opera Company	2016
Ella Enchanted	First Stage Children's Theatre Norton Center for the Arts	2016
Aquila 42 <sup>nd</sup> Street	Norton Center for the Arts	2016 2016
Holes	First Stage Children's Theatre	2016
	_	
A Christmas Carol James and the Giant Peach	Milwaukee Repertory Theatre	2015 2015
Othello	First Stage Children's Theatre	
The Island	American Players Theatre American Players Theatre	2015 2015
	•	
A Streetcar Named Desire	American Players Theatre	2015 2015
The Merry Wives of Windsor	American Players Theatre Norton Center for the Arts	2015
Memphis Pilobolus		2015
	Eastern Kentucky University	2015
Anything Goes	Eastern Kentucky University Norton Center for the Arts	2015
I LOVE LUCY Live Onstage!  Pudolph the Red Nose Reindeer		2015
Rudolph the Red Nose Reindeer Steel Hammer	Eastern Kentucky University	2014
	SITI Company, Actors Theatre of Louisville Norton Center for the Performing Arts	2014
Alvin Ailey American Dance Theatre  The Tens	Actors Theatre of Louisville	2014
Trans-Siberian Orchestra	KFC Yum! Center	2014
Tom Jones	Actors Theatre of Louisville	2013

## **CAITLYN de ARAUJO**

Shakespeare (Abridged) As You Like It	Kentucky Shakespeare Festival Kentucky Shakespeare Festival	2011 2011
Academic		
The Real Inspector Hound	Beloit College	2010
A Streetcar Named Desire	Beloit College	2010
Hay Fever	Beloit College (Supervisor)	2013
The Lady from the Sea	Beloit College (Supervisor)	2012
God of Carnage	Beloit College (Supervisor)	2012